

Civ No. 314/20
Harpreet Singh Vs
Tantrum Foods & Beverages Pvt. Ltd.

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

06.03.2021

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh, Ld.counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Nikhil Kapoor, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Due to technical glitches, counsels could not join the VC.

Accordingly, matter is adjourned.

Be listed for purpose fixed on 07.04.2021.

(PRASHANT SHARMA)

ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi

06.03.2021